
.__ __

' ' ' ' ' '*

'{'*"AMENOMENT CF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION CF CONTRACT j j
2. AMENDesENT/h80DireCAT 60*e NO. 3 [* FECTavE DATE 4 R E Q uisi t sO*e/9URCHASE REQ No. 5. PROJ EC T No. (1/ apphc.6 ark

2 OIE-86-168 dtd 3/30/87
. 155. .E D D v ' ' ^ "'"'" " * ' " ' " **""''#

CODE CODE!

US Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

8. N AME AND ADDRESS OF CONT R ACTOR (No., street, county,8 tete and ZIP Code) y) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLIC6T ATION NO.

Franklin Research Center
A Division of Calspan Corporation eB. DATED esEE irEx is)

20th and Race Streets
Philadelphia, PA 19103 20A gDiFICATION OF CONTRACT /ORDEA

X NRC-05-86-168
108. D AT ED (SEE ITEM 23)

CODE | FACILITY CODE l/0/07
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation la amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offer: is extended. is not em
Cfidad.

Offers must ack nowledge receipt of thl amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or es emended, by one of the following methods.
,

le) By compteting items 8 and 15.and returning copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offe-
Submitted. or (c) By separate let1Dr or teleg'am which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FoR THE RECElPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change on offer stresfy sabmitted.such change may be made by telegram o-
'ettr.provided each to'egram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTsNG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Jf reested)
B&R No. 30-19-03-12 FIN No. B8776 Increase: $30,000.00

13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

yy A. THlb CHANGE ORDER 15 655UED PUR5UANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR TH IN ITEM 14 ARE M ADE IN THE CON-
TR ACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

*). THE ABOVE NUMBERE9 CONTR ACT/OR DER 15 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (euch es changes in peying otAca
X oppropriation desr. etc.) SET FORTH 6N ITEM 14, PUR5UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(D).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED (NTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D. OTHER (Spectfy type of modificatson end authartty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. O is required to sign tnis document and return Cop;es to the issuing office.
DESCR6PTION OF AMENOleENT/MOOiF 4 CATION (Organked by UCrsection headings. including sohcitehon/ cont,et sutvect metter ashere feasible.J

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding to the contract as
follows:

Under Section G - Contract Administration Data, Section G.1, Consideration, paragraph
B. is changed to read "The total funds currently available for issuance of individual ltask orders under this contract are increased by $30,000.00 from $40,000.00 to $70,000.00." '

8704140495 870406
POR CONTR
NRC-05-86-168 PDR

gs,,,..io.. h.,.m. .n i., . .n con. mons o, to. .. cum.ni ,.,.,.n c. in I... . A o, 2 0 A, e. ,,,,.i ,o,. .n.,s... .. .m. unen.ns.. .nd i , f an fo,..

15A. NAME AND T6TLE OF SIGNER (Type orprint) 16A.NAME AND TITLE OF CONT RACT 6NG OF F aCER (Type or print)

Elois J. Wiggins
1SB. CONT R ACTOR /OF F EROR A SC. DATE StGNED 169.UNtf TATE 5g AMERI A 16C. D ATE SIGNED

O/hiV.Wihinen, if 7f9,BY
(sntu, of per.o., s.aorued to .ian) - as,anetus of Co.,t,et.

m
N5N 750041152-8070 30 105

ST.ANDA.RD FORM 30 (REv.10-4 3.PREVIIUS EDITION UNUSABEE Pt nett . b


